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Jorge MARTIN
Francesco BAGNAIA
Jack MILLER

Joan MIR
Johann ZARCO
Alex RINS

Brad BINDER
Fabio QUARTARARO
Takaaki NAKAGAMI

Valentino ROSSI
Franco MORBIDELLI
Aleix ESPARGARO

Andrea DOVIZIOSO
Maverick VINALES
Iker LECUONA

Danilo PETRUCCI
Luca MARINI
Enea BASTIANINI

Alex MARQUEZ
Miguel OLIVEIRA
Pol ESPARGARO

Qualifying Results

Nation Team

SPA
ITA
AUS

SPA
FRA
SPA

RSA
FRA
JPN

ITA
ITA
SPA

ITA
SPA
SPA

ITA
ITA
ITA

SPA
POR
SPA

Pramac Racing
Ducati Lenovo Team
Ducati Lenovo Team

Team SUZUKI ECSTAR
Pramac Racing
Team SUZUKI ECSTAR

Red Bull KTM Factory Racing

Motorcycle

DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI

SUZUKI
DUCATI
SUZUKI

KTM

Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA

LCR Honda IDEMITSU

Petronas Yamaha SRT

HONDA

YAMAHA

Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA

Aprilia Racing Team Gresini

Petronas Yamaha SRT
Aprilia Racing Team Gresini
Tech 3 KTM Factory Racing

Tech 3 KTM Factory Racing
SKY VR46 Avintia
Avintia Esponsorama

LCR Honda CASTROL
Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
Repsol Honda Team

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

Pole Position:

QlBestLap: Lap7
Best Race Lap: 2019
All Time Lap Record: 2016

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -
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Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
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Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
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Q1
Q1

HONDA FP2

Jorge MARTIN
Alex RINS
Marc MARQUEZ
Jorge LORENZO
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Time Lap Total

1'29.936
1'30.000
1'30.325

1'30.395
1'30.418
1'30.475

1'30.509
1'30.620
1'30.644

1'30.746
1'30.781
1'31.024

1'30.859
1'30.991
1'30.994

1'31.045
1'31.073
1'31.185

1'31.251
1'31.319
1'30.939

MotoGP™

3 8
7 8

GRAN PREMIO MOTUL DE LA COMUNITAT VALENCIANA
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Gap Top Speed

0.064
0.389

0.459
0.482
0.539

0.573
0.684
0.708

0.810
0.845
1.088
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7 9 (%0372
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8 (*) 0.400

7 8 (%0512
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7 (*)0.578
8 (*) 0.646

0.012

1'29.936
(*) 1'30.673
1'31.116
1'29.401

0.064
0.325

0.070
0.023
0.057

0.034
0.111
0.024

0.102
0.035
0.243

0.132
0.003

0.051
0.028
0.112

0.066
0.068

160.3
159.0
158.2
161.2

328.9
325.8
328.9

325.8
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322.8

324.3
321.3
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327.4
321.3
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Circuit Ricardo Tormo| Results and timing service provided by @EETISSOT

MotoGP™

GRAN PREMIO MOTUL DE LA COMUNITAT VALENCIANA

coom © Qualifying Nr. 2

| 4005 m, Classification 20
@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle  Time Lap Total Gap Top Speed
1 89 Jorge MARTIN SPA Pramac Racing DUCATI 1'29936 8 9 328.9
2 63 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI 1'30.000 7 8 0.064 0.064 325.8
3 43 Jack MILLER AUS Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI 1'30.325 3 8 0.389 0.325 328.9
4 36 Joan MIR SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI 1'30.395 7 9 0.459 0.070 325.8
5 5 Johann ZARCO FRA Pramac Racing DUCATI 1'30.418 7 9 0.482 0.023 328.9
6 42 Alex RINS SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI 1'30.475 3 7 0.539 0.057 322.8
7 33 Brad BINDER RSA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM 1'30.509 5 7 0573 0.034 324.3
8 20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA 1'30.620 3 8 0.684 0.111 321.3
9 30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI JPN LCR Honda IDEMITSU HONDA 1'30.644 7 9 0.708 0.024 3228
10 46 Valentino ROSSI ITA Petronas Yamaha SRT YAMAHA 1'30.746 6 9 0.810 0.102 324.3
11 21 Franco MORBIDELLI ITA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA 1'30.781 3 8 0.845 0.035 319.8
12 41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA Aprilia Racing Team Gresini APRILIA  1'31.024 7 8 1.088 0.243 324.3

Practice condition: Dry Fastest Lap: Lap: 8 Jorge MARTIN 1'29.936/ 160.3 Km/h

Air: 21° Best Race Lap:| 2019 Marc MARQUEZ 1'31.116] 158.2 Km/h

Humidity: 50% All Time Lap Record:| 2016 Jorge LORENZO 1'29.401] 161.2 Km/h

Ground: 24°

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 30' after publication of the results -
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Circuit Ricardo Tormo Results and timing service provided by @I TISSOT

4005 m.

Top Speed & Average

MotoGP ™

GRAN PREMIO MOTUL DE LA COMUNITAT VALENCIANA
Qualifying Nr. 2

21

&

Rider Nation  Motorcycle Top 5 speeds Average Top
5 Johann ZARCO FRA DUCATI 328.9328.9/328.9|328.9 3274 | 3284 328.9
43 Jack MILLER AUS DUCATI 328.9 1 327.4 | 327.4327.4325.8| 327.1 328.9
89 Jorge MARTIN SPA DUCATI 328.9 | 325.8 | 325.8 | 325.8 | 325.8 | 326.4 328.9
36 Joan MIR SPA SUZUKI 325.8321.3/319.8|319.8 | 319.8 | 321.3 325.8
63 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA DUCATI 325.8 1 324.3 1 324.3324.3322.8 | 324.1 325.8
33 Brad BINDER RSA KTM 324.3/322.8322.8322.8|322.8| 323.1 324.3
41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA APRILIA 324.3322.8 1 322.8|322.8 | 321.3 | 322.8 324.3
46 Valentino ROSSI ITA YAMAHA 324.3324.3/322.8|321.3 | 319.8 | 3225 324.3
30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI JPN HONDA 322.8 /322.8322.8322.8|321.3 | 322.2 322.8
42 Alex RINS SPA SUZUKI 322.8321.3/319.8 | 318.3 | 316.8 | 319.8 322.8
20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA YAMAHA 321.3[321.3/321.3|321.3321.3 | 321.3 321.3
21 Franco MORBIDELLI ITA YAMAHA 319.8 1 318.3 | 318.3 | 316.8 | 316.8 | | 318.0 319.8
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Circuit Ricardo Tormo' Results and timing service provided by LI TISSOT

MotoGP™
GRAN PREMIO MOTUL DE LA COMUNITAT VALENCIANA
coom © Qualifying Nr. 2

4005 m. 'Chronological Analysis of Performances 22
* Lap / Sector time cancelled T7 Time from finish line to 1st intermediate T3 Time from 2nd intermed. to 3rd intermed.
P Crossing the finish line in pit lane 72 Time from 1st intermed. to 2nd intermed. T4 Time from 3rd intermediate to finish line
**Tyre data subject to further updates
Lap Lap Time 1 12 73 T4 Speed Lap Lap Time T1 12 73 T4  Speed
1st 89 Jorge MARTIN DUCATI SPA 6 * *
Pramac Racing 7 1'32.654 20.525 25.360 22.138 24.631 327.4
Runs=1 Total laps=9 Full laps=5 8 * * [24.178] [ 3289
1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
Fun? 3 New Tyre 3 New Tyre 4th 36 Joan MIR SUZUKI SPA
. y y Team SUZUKI ECSTAR
2 1'33.539 20.284 24764 23.813 24.678 325.8 Runs=1 Total laps=9 Fulllaps=5
’ ' ' ' ' : Run# 1  FrontTyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
3 . . (3289
New Tyre New Tyre
4 1'30.325 20.295 24247 21,527 24.256 324.3 1
5 *
2 Front T Slick-Hard 7 7 Shok-Soft 2 1'31.270 20.529 24489 21.720 24.532 321.3
ront Tyre - ear Tyre -
Run # yre Slick-Rar /76 Slick-50 3 130467 20251 | 24286 [21.520 24.410 319.8
5 Laps at start New Tyre 4
* *

Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft

7 1'30.461 20.331 24.352  21.602 24176  325.8 4 Laps at start New Tyre

8 129936 [ 20237 [24.137] [21.516] | 24.046] 325.8

5
9 ! 36.212 26.552 22.087 25.429 324.3
1'50.280 6 1'30.552 20.425 24.291 21.538 24.298 318.3
ond 63 Francesco BAGNAIA DUCATI ITA 7| 1'30.395 | 20.244 24320 21522 24.309 = 325.8
n Ducati Lenovo Team 8 1'40.691 29.297 25.134 21.836 24.424  319.8
Runs=1 Total laps=8 Full laps=5 9 * *
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tvre NewTyre 5th 5 Johann ZARCO DUCATI FRA
1 y y Pramac Racing
2 1'31.064 20.545 24533 21.565 24.421 322.8 Runs=1 Total laps=9 Full laps=6
’ ' ' ' ' ' Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
3 1'30.340 20.354 24,178 21.504 24.304 322.8
4 New Tyre New Tyre

Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft

1'31.418 20.449 24.605 21.947 24417 327.4
4 Laps at start New Tyre

5 1'30.949 20.380 24.491  21.700 24.378 327.4

6 130118 | 20321 24223 (21396 24078 | 3258 — — — 0 e
7 1'30.000 20.326 | 24.145 21.427 | 24102 3243 un

A WODN PP

4 Lagps at start New Tyre
8 2'40.306 1'18.838 31.394 23.790 26.284 324.3 5
3rd 43 Jack MILLER DUCATI AUS 6 1'30.705 20.364  24.360 21.739 24242 | 3289
r Ducati Lenovo Team 7 1'30.418 20436 | 24.317) | 21565 | 24.100 328.9
Runs=1 Total laps=8 Full laps=3 8  1'34.057 20.502 26.646  22.353 24556  328.9
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 9 1'41.372 24.614 28.574 22.864 25.320 328.9
New Tyre New Tyre
Alex RINS SUZUKI SPA
1 6th 42
Team SUZUKI ECSTAR
2 1'30.479 20.312 24.320 21.603 24.244) 325.8 RUNS=1 Total laps=7 Full laps=3
3. 1'30.325 20.246 24.243 | 21.573 24.263 325.8
4 Run# A1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Medium
New Tyre New Tyre
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 1
4 Laps at start New Tyre
5 2 1'30.993 20.511 24.544  21.606 24332 321.3
3. 1'30.475 20.395 24.342 | 21.466 24.272| 319.8
Fastest Lap:  Jorae MARTIN Pramac Racing SPA 1'29.936 20.237 24.137 21.516 24.046 ‘
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Qualifying Nr. 2 MotoGP
Lap Lap Time 71 72 73 T4 Speed Lap Lap Time 71 72 73 74 Speed
4 10th 46 Valentino ROSSI YAMAHA ITA
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft Petronas Yamaha SRT
4 Laps at start New Tyre Runs=1 Total laps=9 Full laps=6
5 Run# A1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
6  1'30.560 20.372/  24.352 21517 24319 316.8 New Tyre New Tyre
7 * * [24.326] * (3228 1
Brad BINDER pany RSA 2 133411 22244 24754 21.823 24590  324.3
ra )
7th 33 e sul kT Factory Racing j 1'31.273 20653 24404 21.743 24473 3198
Runs=1 Total laps=7 Full laps=4 2 ot T Stick-Hard 7 7 Slick-Soft
ron. re ick-Har ear lyre ICK-S0
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft Run # ¢ ¢
4 [aps at start New Tyre
New Tyre 4 [aps at start
1
6 '30. 20.589 | 24.331 |21.481] | 24.345] 322.8
2  1'36.075 20.444 24787 25975 24.869 322.8 1:30.746 | N N |
3 . 7 1'31.087 20.582 24.380 21.690 24.435 324.3
2 Froni Tore Siick-Rard — Rear Tyre Sick-Soft 8 1'38.682 25,949  26.101 22.062 24.570 318.3
Run # yre Slick-Har yre Slick-50 9 147306 25857 32.887 23.199 25363 3213
3 Laps at start New Tyre
4 11th 21 Franco MORBIDELLI YAMAHA ITA
50 130509 | 20.286 |24.372] [21.622] | 24.220 | 324.3 Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP
6  1'34.937 23.041 25,740 21.763  24.393 3228 Runs=2 Total laps=8 Full laps=4
7 1'38.472 25.231 25.908 22.499 24.834 322.8 Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
- New Tyre New Tyre
8th 20 Fabio QUARTARARO  YAMAHA FRA 1
Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP
Runs=1 Total laps=8 Full laps=5 2 1'32.389 20.872 24.782 21.960 24775 3154
— pS= , PS= 3 1'30.781 20487 | 24.271] | 21559 | 24.464 316.8
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 20390
New Tyre New Tyre - -
1 Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
4 [aps at start New Tyre
2 1'30.921 20.673 24332 21.582 24.334 -321.3 5 o y
3 '30. 20.465/ 24.271 | 21528 24.356 321.3
4 130,620 6 1'31.912 20.644  24.618 21913 24.737 3183
7 1'33.826 21.083 25.024 22.611 25.108 318.3
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
8 [ 3198
4 Laps at start New Tyre
5 12th 41 Aleix ESPARGARO APRILIA SPA
6 1'32.813 20.894 25.376  22.107 24436  321.3 Aprilia Racing Team Gresini
7  1'30.654 20.468 24.229| 21.649 24308 321.3 Runs=1 Total laps=8 Full laps=4
8 1'30.621 20.559 24.230 21.529 24.303] 321.3 Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
- New Tyre New Tyre
oth 30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI HONDA PN
LCR Honda IDEMITSU
Runs=1  Total lans=9 Full laps=5 2  1'31.674 20.635 24.730 21.783 24.526 318.3
— = P 3 131166 20597 | 24.375] 21.680 | 24.514 322.8
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 4
New Tyre New Tyre
1 Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
4 Lagps at start New Tyre
2 1'33.788 21.064 25.058 22.632 25.034 321.3
3  1'31.109 20.510 24.383 21.681 24535 3213 [ 3243
4 1'30.766 20453 24.296 21.690 24.327 | 322.8 6 i .
5 ' ' ' ' ' ' 7 1'31.024 20.392/ 24.389 |21.593] 24.650 322.8
8 1'51.046 30.196 29.970 23.727 27.153 322.8
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
5 Laps at start New Tyre
6
7. 1'30.644 20.422 24,288 |21.609/ | 24.325 322.8
8 1'32.536 20.463  24.423 22883 24.767 3228
g . « [24214] .
Fastest Lap:  Jorae MARTIN Pramac Racing SPA 1'29.936 20.237 24.137 21.516 24.046
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Circuit Ricardo Tormo| Results and timing service provided by @EATISSOT

\ 4005 m.

'Race : 27 laps = 108.135 km

MotoGP™

GRAN PREMIO MOTUL DE LA COMUNITAT VALENCIANA
Provisional Starting Grid

23

3
1'30.325
43 Jack MILLER
Ducati

6
1'30.475
42 Alex RINS
Suzuki

9
1'30.644
30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI
Honda

12
1'31.024
41 Aleix ESPARGARO
Aorilia

15
1'30.994
27 Iker LECUONA
KTM

18

1'31.185
23 Enea BASTIANINI
Ducati

21

1'30.939
44 Pol ESPARGARO
Honda

2

1'30.000
63 Francesco BAGNAIA
Ducati

5

1'30.418

5 Johann ZARCO
Ducati

8

1'30.620
20 Fabio QUARTARARO
Yamaha

11

1'30.781

21 Franco MORBIDELLI
Yamaha

14

1'30.991 _
12 Maverick VINALES
Aprilia

17

1'31.073

10 Luca MARINI
Ducati

20

1'31.319
88 Miguel OLIVEIRA
KTM

1
1'29.936
89 Jorge MARTIN
Ducati

4
1'30.395
36 Joan MIR
Suzuki

7
1'30.509
33 Brad BINDER
KTM

10
1'30.746
46 Valentino ROSSI
Yamaha

13
1'30.859
4 Andrea DOVIZIOSO
Yamaha

16
1'31.045
9 Danilo PETRUCCI
KTM

19

1'31.251
73 Alex MARQUEZ
Honda

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.

Time limit for protest expires 60" at the latest after publication of the results - .
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Circuit Ricardo Tormo Results and timing service provided by @ TISSOT

MotoGP™

GRAN PREMIO MOTUL DE LA COMUNITAT VALENCIANA

eeom® O

| 4005 m. 'BMW M Award - Best Qualifier MotoGP 2021 24
Rider Nation Points QAT DOH POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED STY AUT GBR ARA RSM AME EMI ALR VAL

1 QUARTARARO Fabio FRA 318 20 11 25 25 25 25 25 20 20 16 20 16 16 16 20 1 9 8
2 BAGNAIA Francesco ITA 303 25 10 5 13 - 20 7 6 16 20 16 20 25 25 25 25 25 20
3 MILLER Jack AUS 255 11 13 13 16 16 11 20 13 8 13 10 9 20 20 6 20 20 16
4 ZARCO Johann FRA 220 10 20 16 10 11 16 16 25 11 10 13 7 6 11 10 6 11 11
5 MARTIN Jorge SPA 181 2 25 - - - - 1 9 2 25 25 13 11 13 13 4 13 25
6 ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 138 8 9 8 3 13 9 16 7 9 8 10 10 8 - 5 2 4
7 MIR Joan SPA 123 6 7 7 6 2 7 6 - 6 11 9 5 9 5 8 - 16 13
8 MARQUEZ Marc SPA 119 - - 10 3 10 5 3 11 - 8 11 11 13 9 16 9 - -
9 VINALES Maverick SPA 118 16 16 4 9 20 3 10 - 25 7 - - - 6 - - - 2
10 ESPARGARO Pol SPA 118 4 2 2 4 8 4 4 8 5 2 5 25 8 10 4 13 10 -
11 RINS Alex SPA 111 7 8 20 7 1 8 - 5 9 3 3 6 - 7 9 3 5 10
12 MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 102 9 6 11 20 13 6 11 - - - - - - 1 3 10 7 5
13 NAKAGAMI Takaaki JPN 86 5 1 - 11 9 1 2 7 13 6 4 1 5 3 11 - 7
14 OLIVEIRA Miguel POR 83 1 5 6 1 6 9 13 10 10 4 7 - - - - 11 - -
15 BINDER Brad RSA 56 - - 1 5 - 10 8 3 - 1 6 4 4 - 5 - - 9
16 MARINI Luca ITA 49 - 4 8 - 4 - - 2 - - - 2 - 2 7 16 4 -
17 ROSSI Valentino ITA 43 13 - - - 7 - 5 - 4 - - 8 - - - - - 6
18 MARQUEZ Alex SPA 30 - 3 3 - - - - 4 - 5 2 - 2 - 1 2 8 -
19 BASTIANINI Enea ITA 26 3 - - 2 - 2 - 1 - - 1 3 7 4 - - 3 -
20 LECUONA Iker SPA 21 - - - - - - - - 3 - - - 3 - - 8 6 1
21 PETRUCCI Danilo ITA 8 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 7 1 -
22 SAVADORI Lorenzo ITA 6 - - - - 5 - - - 1 - - - - - - - - -
23 DOVIZIOSO Andrea ITA 5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 3
24 CRUTCHLOW Cal GBR 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - -
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Circuit Ricardo Tormo Results and timing service provided by @EEATISSOT

MotoGP™

GRAN PREMIO MOTUL DE LA COMUNITAT VALENCIANA
coom & After the Qualifying Nr. 2

| 4005 m. 'Event Best Maximum Speed
@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle Km/h

27 |ker LECUONA SPA Tech 3 KTM Factory Racing KTM  335.4 Free Practice Nr. 4
43 Jack MILLER AUS Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI  333.7 FreePractice Nr. 3
73 Alex MARQUEZ SPA LCR Honda CASTROL HONDA  332.1 Free Practice Nr.3

5 Johann ZARCO FRA Pramac Racing DUCATI 332.1 Free Practice Nr. 2
30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI JPN LCR Honda IDEMITSU HONDA 332.1 Free Practice Nr. 3
89 Jorge MARTIN SPA Pramac Racing DUCATI  330.5 Free Practice Nr. 3
63 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI  330.5 Free Practice Nr. 2
44 Pol ESPARGARO SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA  330.5 Free Practice Nr. 2
23 Enea BASTIANINI ITA Avintia Esponsorama DUCATI  330.5 Free Practice Nr. 3
88 Miguel OLIVEIRA POR Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM  328.9 Free Practice Nr. 2
33 Brad BINDER RSA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM  328.9 Free Practice Nr. 3
42 Alex RINS SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI  327.4 Free Practice Nr. 3
12 Maverick VINALES SPA Aprilia Racing Team Gresini APRILIA  327.4 Free Practice Nr.3
36 Joan MIR SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI  327.4 Free Practice Nr. 3
41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA Aprilia Racing Team Gresini APRILIA  327.4 Free Practice Nr.3
10 Luca MARINI ITA SKY VR46 Avintia DUCATI  324.3 Free Practice Nr. 4
46 Valentino ROSSI ITA Petronas Yamaha SRT YAMAHA  324.3 Qualifying Nr. 2

4 Andrea DOVIZIOSO ITA Petronas Yamaha SRT YAMAHA  324.3 Free Practice Nr. 2
21 Franco MORBIDELLI ITA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA  322.8 Free Practice Nr. 3
20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA  322.8 Free Practice Nr. 3

9 Danilo PETRUCCI ITA Tech 3 KTM Factory Racing KTM  321.3 Free Practice Nr. 2
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MotoGP™

GRAN PREMIO MOTUL DE LA COMUNITAT VALENCIANA
ool B Qualifying Nr. 2

| 4005 m. 'Best Partial Times
IT |deal Lap Time, sum of the best partial times BT Best Lap Time
T T2 73 T4
Pos Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Pos Rider T BT
1J.MARTIN 20.237 J.MARTIN 24.137 F.BAGNAIA 21.396 J.MARTIN 24.046 1/J.MARTIN 1'29.936/ 1'29.936 (1)
2J.MIR 20.244 F.BAGNAIA 24.145 A.RINS 21.466 J.ZARCO 24.100 2|F.BAGNAIA 1'29.964, 1'30.000 (2)
3J.MILLER 20.246 J.MILLER 24.178 V.ROSSI 21.481 F.BAGNAIA 24.102 3/J.MILLER 1'30.241| 1'30.325 (3)
4B.BINDER 20.286 T.NAKAGAMI 24.214 J.MARTIN 21.516 B.BINDER 24.229 41J.ZARCO 1'30.346, 1'30.418 (5)
5F.BAGNAIA 20.321 F.QUARTARARO 24.229 J.MIR 21.520 J.MILLER 24.244 5(J.MIR 1'30.348| 1'30.395 (4)
6J.ZARCO 20.364 F.MORBIDELLI 24.271 F.QUARTARARO 21.528 A.RINS 24.272 6/A.RINS 1'30.436, 1'30.475 (6)
7A.RINS 20.372 J.MIR 24.286 F.MORBIDELLI 21.559 J.MIR 24.298 7/B.BINDER 1'30.509| 1'30.509 (7)
8F.MORBIDELLI 20.390 J.ZARCO 24.317 J.ZARCO 21.565 F.QUARTARARO 24.303 8|F.QUARTARAR| 1'30.525| 1'30.620 (8)
9A.ESPARGARO 20.392 A.RINS 24.326 J.MILLER 21.573 T.NAKAGAMI 24.325 9T.NAKAGAMI 1'30.570, 1'30.644 (9)
10 T.NAKAGAMI 20.422 V.ROSSI 24.331 A.ESPARGARO 21.593 V.ROSSI 24.345 10|[F.MORBIDELLI| 1'30.684| 1'30.781 (11)
11 F.QUARTARARO 20.465 B.BINDER 24.372 T.NAKAGAMI 21.609 F.MORBIDELLI 24.464 11|V.ROSSI 1'30.739, 1'30.746 (10)
12V.ROSSI 20.582 A.ESPARGARO 24.375 B.BINDER 21.622 A.ESPARGARO 24.514 12/A.ESPARGAR 1'30.874| 1'31.024 (12)
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MotoGP™

GRAN PREMIO MOTUL DE LA COMUNITAT VALENCIANA

soom © Qualifying Nr. 2
| 4005 m. 'Fastest Laps Sequence
Practice Time % Rider Nation Motorcycle Time Km/h Rider's Lap
3'12.371 21 Franco MORBIDELLI ITA YAMAHA 1'32.389 156.0 2
3'13.914 41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA APRILIA 1'31.674 157.2 2
3'48.797 43 Jack MILLER AUS DUCATI  1'30.479  159.3 2
5'19.122 43 Jack MILLER AUS DUCATI  1'30.325  159.6 3
11'32.976 63 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA DUCATI 1'30.118 159.9 6
13'02.976 63 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA DUCATI 1'30.000 160.2 7
14'26.809 89 Jorge MARTIN SPA DUCATI 1'29.936 160.3 8
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